
THE PARISH OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED FROM 14th to 31st AUGUST INCLUSIVE 

 
Parish of St. Gregory The Great 

447 Victoria Road South Ruislip Middlesex HA4 0EG 

Tel:  020 8845 2186 

Parish Priest:  Fr. Paul McGinn   Email         paulmcginn@rcdow.org.uk 

Parish Administrator:  Gillian Harrington            gillianharrington@rcdow.org.uk 

Parish Office: Monday-Friday 8.30 am-11.30 am        ruislipsouth@rcdow.org.uk 

Parish Web site:   www.st-gregory.org.uk    

 

Sunday 2nd August    5.30 pm (Sat)  Sean Keane (RIP) 

18th Sunday - Year B   10.00 am Lily Smith & Harry Campbell (RIP) 

Msass Book page 115  6.00 pm Harry Kempton (In Sickness)  
 

Monday 3rd August        9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Anthony & Elizabeth Smith (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 4th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. John Vianney   10.00 am Nellie Hannan (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 5th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Sian Roger (RIP) 
 

Thursday 6th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 

The Transfiguration of the Lord 
 

Friday 7th August       9.45 am Morning Prayer  

     10.00 am Chris Moane (Get Well) 
 

Saturday 8th August   9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Dominic      10.00 am Theresa Coy (Get Well) 

     2.00 pm Holy Baptism - Fionán Maguire 
 

Sunday 9th August    5.30 pm (Sat) James Pinto (RIP) 

19th Sunday - Year B   10.00 am Peter Oxenham (RIP) 

Mass Book page 118   6.00 pm Lucy McLaughlin (RIP) 
 

Monday 10th August       9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Lawrence    10.00 am Ann Ticehurst (Intentions) 
 

Tuesday 11th August    9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Clare    10.00 am Mary Crosson (Intentions) 
 

Wednesday 12th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Sean Lydon (RIP) 
 

Thursday 13th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 
 

Friday 14th August    9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Maximilian Kolbe  10.00 am Michael Sexton Snr (RIP)  

 

Saturday 15th August  9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Bill Petherick (RIP) 

 

NEWSLETTER AND MASS INTENTIONS FOR AUGUST 2015 



THE PARISH OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED FROM 14th to 31st AUGUST INCLUSIVE 

 
Sunday 16th August    5.30 pm (Sat)  George Thorn (RIP) 

The Assumption of the    10.00 am People of the Parish  

Blessed Virgin Mary   6.00 pm Mary Bowles (RIP)  

Mass Book page 179 
 

Monday 17th August       9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Tom Mannion (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 18th August   9.45 am Morning Prayer 

      10.00 am Janet Jones (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 19th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Peter Turner (RIP) 
 

Thursday 20th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 

St. Bernard 
 

Friday 21st August       9.45 am Morning Prayer  

     10.00 am Ainsley, Claire & Henry Maull (RIP) 

 

Saturday 22nd August  9.45 am Morning Prayer 

The Queenship of the    10.00 am Nancy Bennett (RIP) 

Blessed Virgin Mary   12.30 pm Holy Baptisms - Thomas Oakley & Thomas Pierson 
 

Sunday 23rd August    5.30 pm (Sat) Nellie Hannan (RIP) 

21st Sunday - Year B   10.00 am Bridge Riley (RIP) 

Mass Book page 123   6.00 pm People of the Parish  
 

Monday 24th August   9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Bartholomew   10.00 am Tom Mannion (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 25th August    9.45 am Morning Prayer 

      10.00 am Joyce Dennis (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 26th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Oliver Dunne (RIP) 
 

Thursday 27th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 

St. Monica 
 

Friday 28th August       9.45 am Morning Prayer  

St. Augustine     10.00 am Bridge Riley (RIP) 
 

Saturday 29th August  9.45 am Morning Prayer 

Passion of St. John the Baptist 10.00 am Eily Doherty (RIP) 
 

Sunday 30th August    5.30 pm (Sat) Thomas Donoghue (RIP) 

22nd Sunday Year B    10.00 am Rosemary & Gareth Jones (40th Wedding Anniversary) 

Mass Book page 126   6.00 pm Bryan Cusack (RIP) 

PLEASE PRAY FOR THE SICK AND HOUSEBOUND:-   

Tony Johnson, Liam Warren, Pauline Davey, Micah McKennon, Bridie Murren, Mary Temple, Thelma 

Buckingham, Nicola Teune, Michael Clough, Denise Busby, Mary McCann,  Slyvia Bryant, Bridget 

Finch, Hedi David, James West, Thomas O’Sullivan, Linda Benstead, Angie Webster, Barbara Smith, 

Michael Mangan, Theresa Coy, Mary Wallace, Brendan Conroy, John Cournane, Barbara Thorn, Kevin 

Ryan.                                                                       (Please tell us when people can be taken off this list).  

18th Sunday Ordinary Time - Year B - Divine Office Week 2 

19th Sunday Ordinary Time - Year B - Divine Office Week 3 

The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary - Year B - Divine Office Week 4 

21st Sunday Ordinary Time - Year B - Divine Office Week 1 

22nd Sunday Ordinary Time - Year B - Divine Office Week 2 


